Mail Stop:						
Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450		RECORDATION FORM PATENTS		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
Ale	exandria, VA 22313-1450		Atto	rney Docket No. 148902		
Ple	ase record the attached document.					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5						
1.	A. Name of conveying parties: [1] Sharon PARK [2] Brian SCHIELK [3] Kevin TASSIST B. Additional name(s) of conve	RO	SRI SPORT 6-9, WAKI	address of receiving party: IS LIMITED NOHAMA-CHO 3-CHOME , KOBE-SHI, HYOGO		
3.	A. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	П м	B. Additional	name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☐ No		
		☐ Merger☐ Change of Name				
	Other	Change of Name				
	B. Execution Date: [1]&[2] - [3] - May 25, 2011	March 31, 2011;				
4.	A. Patent Application No. 13/0	47, <u>246</u>	B. Patent No.	(s)		
		Additional numbers attack	ned?			
	C. Title of Application: GOI	F CLUB HEAD				
5.	Name and address of party to who concerning document should be ma	m correspondence ailed:	6. Total number of	applications and patents involved: 1		
	Name: Edward P. Walker			ge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.		
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIE P.O. Box 320 Alexandria, VA 22 Phone Number: 703 Fax Number: 703-	850 320-4850 -836-6400		payment or charge any underpayment to number 15-0461.		
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be original document.	etter, the foregoing informatio	n is true and correct ar	nd any attached copy is a true copy of the		
	Edward P. Waller, Registration No. 1	o. 31,450 53,839	Date: <u>Ju</u>	ine 16, 2011		

PATENT REEL: 026451 FRAME: 0664

(1-8)	Insert	f = X	SHRIGHTA WKV	(2)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(1-01	Name(s)	(2)	Brian SCHIELKE			
	of Inventor(s)		Kevin TASSISTRO		PATAMANA	
,	Insert Name of Assignce Insert Address of Assignce	(4)				
(9)		(9)	SRI SPORTS LIMITED	in amisici and sci over	to .	
(10)		(10)	***	me Chuo-ku Kobese	hi Muan Junus	
(11)		(10) 6-9, Wakinohama-cho 3-chome, Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo, Japan (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C., §100 and for all other countries: in the invention: in all applications for patent or similar rights on the invention, said applications including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), including any application(s) filed in any country based thereon, and including the right to file foreign applications under the provisions of any treaty or convention; and in all grants, such as Letters Patent, certificates, utility models, confirmations, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted in the U.S. and in all other countries on the invention, known a (11) GOLF CLUB HEAD				
	Identification, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	, ,				
			ney Docket No. 148902).	
		for wh	ich the undersigned has (have) ex ate herewith or	secuted an application	for patent in the United States of America on	
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on			
(13)	Alternative Identification for filed	(13)	U.S. Application Serial Number	13/047,246		
	applications	filed	March 14, 2011			
applica interfer or prov Assigner issue at to conv that this that ma	2) Each undersigned agretion or grant for the inventioner. 3) Each undersigned agretisions of the International C. 4) Each undersigned agrees in the United States and to 5) Each undersigned authory and all grants resulting from the entire interest herein assignment is binding on the content of this document of this document of this document of this document is provided in the content of this document.	the central section and to the central section and to the central section and	with such applications and grants cute all papers necessary in conneceoperate with the Assignce in extract all papers and documents and in for Protection of Industrial Proportion all affirmative acts which macountry in which the Assignce mad requests the Commissioner of the pplication(s) to the said Assignce and that he has not executed, and is heirs, successors, assigns and let the firm of Oliff & Berridge, it is comply with the rules of any issue	as the Assignee may detion with any interfere very way possible in ob- perform any act which applicate U.S. Patent and Trade, as Assignee of the end it will not execute, any agair representatives. **LC the power to insertuing authority, including authority, including authority, including authority interfere very way to be a simple of the power to insertuing authority, including authority, including authority.	ence which may be declared concerning any obtaining evidence and going forward with such may be necessary in connection with claims ents. In may be necessary in connection with claims ents. In maintain or confirm a valid grant to the cion(s). Identify the confirmation of the confirmation on this assignment any further identification on the United States Patent and Trademark	
Date	3-3(-2011	tea by the	undersigned on the date(s) oppos Inventor Signature	ite the undersigned nat	Ma	
Date	3-51-11			F/ - /	(SEAL)	
Date				16.	1 MM (SEAL)	
Date					(SEAL)	
nuith se	This assignment should pro	elerably b	e signed before: (a) a Notary Publ	lic if within the U.S.A.	(SEAL) (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If	
Date	aren a satolita de signed ne:	nne ar rea	si two witnesses who also sign he	TC!	alle al. d	
Date -				uoi see	attachea	
			Witness			

PATENT REEL: 026451 FRAME: 0665

		41	WORLDWIDE	ASSIGNMENT		
(8-1)	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)		evin TASSISTRO			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(7)		
		(4)	and if the control of	(8)	4	
		caen or c	he undersigned, the receipt a assign, and hereby does assign.	nd sufficiency of which are born	d and valuable consideration paid to by acknowledged, each undersigned	
(9)	Insert Name of Assignce	(9)	SRI Sports Limited			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	6-9, Wakinohama-c Japan	ho 3-chome, Chuo-ku, k	Cobe-shi, Hyogo,	
(11)	łnsert	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100 and for all other countries: in the invention; in all applications for patent or similar rights on the invention, said applications including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), including any application(s) filed in any country based thereon, and including the right to file foreign applications under the provisions of any treaty or convention; and in all grants, such as Letters Patent, certificates, utility models, confirmations, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted in the U.S. and in all other countries on the invention, known at (11) Golf Club Head				
	Identification, such as Title, Case	_	•		**************************************	
	Number or Foreign			17-77-77-77-77-77-77-77-77-77-77-77-77-7		
	Application Number	(Attorne	y Docket No. 148902	**************************************).	
		even date	the undersigned has (have) is herewith or	executed an application for paten	t in the United States of America on	
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12) on				
(13)	Alternative Identification for filed Applications	(13) U.S	S. Application Serial Number	13/047,246		
applicate interfers or provides Assigned issue and to converthat this that may	2) Each undersigned agritton or grant for the inventence. 3) Hisch undersigned agrisions of the International 4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and 5) Each undersigned autry and all grants resulting to the entire interest hereis assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned here	connection will east to execute convention fi east to perform any other con torizes and re rorizes and re roriz	an such applications and grants all papers necessary in compoperate with the Assignee in all papers and documents at or Protection of Industrial Properties all affirmative acts which nurry in which the Assignee acquests the Commissioner of lication(s) to the said Assign de that he has not executed, a peirs, successors, assigns and a firm of Ourfe & Repressors.	ts as the Assignee may deem nee tection with any interference whitevery way possible in obtaining and perform any act which may be operfy or similar agreements. The property of similar agreements any file a patent application(s), the U.S. Patent and Trademark Coee, as Assignee of the entire intermid will not execute, any agreemel legal representatives.	or grant for the invention and also to essary. ch may be declared concerning any evidence and going forward with such mecessary in connection with claims ain or confirm a valid grant to the office and other issuing authorities to est, and covenants that he has full rightiful in conflict herewith, and agrees assignment any further identification nited States Patent and Trademark	
	In witness whereof, execu	ited by the un	dersigned on the date(s) opp	osite the undersigned name(s).	and the same of th	
Date _	5/25/11		Inventor Signature	The The	(SEAL)	
Date	-		Inventor Signature		(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)	
Jate _			Inventor Signature			
)aic _			Inventor Signature			
)afe _			Inventor Signature			
icither, i	This assignment should pr hen it should be signed be	eferably be si fore at least t	igned before: (a) a Notary Pu wo witnesses who also sign b	blic if within the HSA (b) = H	S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If	
)ate						

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

PATENT REEL: 026451 FRAME: 0666